PRESSURE GAUGES PG-30
● Compact and lightweight general-purpose
pressure gauges
Innovative general-purpose gauges of compact design
(30mm sq.) and drip-proof structure (IP65).
● Clear indication by LED
Easy-to-see LED assures clear readings on the panel
and even in a dark place.

Polyester
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P G - 3 0 - 1 0 1  R - N
Series name
Pressure range
101：− 10 ~ 10 kPa
102：− 100 ~ 100 kPa
103：− 100 ~ 1000 kPa
Switch output interface
N：NPN open collector
P：PNP open collector
Pressure reference
R：Compound pressure (Negative pressure ~ Positive
pressure)
Non-corrosive gases type
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
● Meet EMC standards
EN 55011 (EMI)
EN 61326-1 (EMS)
● Low consumption by nondisplay mode
● Set data protection by panel lock function
Name Series name Contents Applicable model
Rear panel bracket set ACPG-001 Rear panel bracket and M 3 × 4 male screw (2pcs.) PG-30 · PS30
Panel bracket set ACPG-002 Panel bracket and M 3 × 4 male screw (2pcs.) PG-30 · PS30
Panel holder set ACPG-003
Panel holder cover
Panel holder
Panel stopper (2pcs.)
PG-30 · PG-35 · PG-75
PG-35H · PG-35L · PS30
Holder cover set
(For protecting gauge operating panel) ACPG-004 Panel holder cover
Panel holder
PG-30 · PG-35 · PG-75
PG-35H · PG-35L · PS30
holder stopper set ACPG-007 Panel holder
Panel stopper (2pcs.)
PG-30 · PG-35 · PG-75
PG-35H · PG-35L · PS30
PG-30
PRESSURE GAUGES
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
■ ACCESSORIES (Sold separately)
Pressure medium Fitting Switch output
interface Rated pressure range
Pressure reference Gauge
 −10 ~ 10 kPa −100 ~ 100 kPa −100 ~ 1000 kPa
 PG-30-101R-N PG-30-102R-N PG-30-103R-N
 PG-30-101R-P PG-30-102R-P PG-30-103R-P
Rc 1/8
NPN
PNP
Non-corrosive gases
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
G
en
er
al
 s
p
ec
if
ic
at
io
ns
Item Model number
PG-30
 101R 102R 103R
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS